
Site Phase 4 Project No.: 906050

General Prequalification Matrix Page 1 of 1 4/19/2012

Contractor Date Received Contact Person Email Address Mailing Address Phone Number Fax Number Prequalified?

1 Bobo Construction, Inc. 3/28/2012 Chris Bobo cbobo@bobconstructioninc.com
9728 Kent Street, 
Elk Grove, CA 
95624

(916) 685-2285 (916) 714-4850 YES

2 Tidelands Constuction Company 4/5/2012 Philip Toelkes estimating@tidelandsconstruction.com
PO Box 607, 
Brentwood, CA 
94513

(925) 516-4600 (925) 516-4602 YES

3 Roebbelen Contracting, Inc. 4/4/2012 Robert J. Kjome bobk@roebbelen.com

1241 Hawks 
Flight Court, El 
Dorado Hills, CA 
95762

(916) 939-4000 (916) 939-4028 YES

4 Bid-D Pacific Builders, LP 4/18/2012 Ken Mitchell kmitchell@big-d.com

6210 Stoneridge 
Mall Road #460, 
Pleasanton, CA 
94588

(925) 460-3232 (925) 460-3242 YES

5 Seals/Biehle 4/18/2012 Nick Seals nseals@seals-biehle.com
9410 W. Placer 
Avenue, Visalia, 
CA 93921

(559) 651-4040 (559) 651-4145 YES

6 Whiting-Turner 4/18/2012 Jack Stackalis jack.stakalis@whiting-turner.com

1120 Iron Point 
Rd Suite 190, 
Folsom, CA 
95630

(916) 355-1355 (916) 355-1356 NO

7 McCarthy Building Companies, 
Inc. 4/19/2012 Lori Winsor lwinsor@mccarthy.com

2241 Douglas 
Blvd Suite 200, 
Roseville, CA 
95661

(916) 786-3833 (916) 786-3234 YES

8 JKL Construction Services, Inc. 4/19/2012 Craig Bjorkman cbjorkman@jklbuild.com
436 14th St Suite 
410, Oakland, CA 
94612

(510) 268-8585 (510) 268-8880 YES

9 Construction Development 
Systems 4/19/2012 John C. Brisbin constdevsys@msn.com PO Box 8132, 

Fresno, CA 93747 (559) 251-3425 (559) 251-5518 NO

10 Ford Construction Company, Inc. 4/19/2012 Jerry Middleton est@ford-construction.com
639 E. Lockeford 
St, Lodi, CA 
95240

(209) 333-1116 (209) 333-8597 YES

11 MidCal Pipeline & Utilities, Inc. 4/19/2012 Joe Fausone joesmcp@aol.com
PO Box 2406, 
Merced, CA 
95344

(209) 383-7473 (209) 383-7477 NO
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